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Session 1

SAT 25 NOV 2023  11:00 AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Minimum (46-48kg) DAKSH CHOUHAN CHT
JATINDER CHD

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

Judge 5:

MAH MALANI SINGH ASM
HP
ORI

GUJ

VIKRAM LAMBA
ASHOK NAGI
S.K PANIGIRI

NICOLAS

-
-
-

-

RED
BLUE

2 2 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) RISHI KUMAR KUSHWAN RAJ
NIKHIL BHUIYA JHA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ASM A KAPPU GUJ
CHT
RSPB/
BIH
MAN

GURANG SOLNKI
TIRTH ROUTH
PRADEEP BISHT
RAHUL KUMAR
VIDHYA NAND SALAM

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 3 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) AVINASH CHANDEL HP
UDHAYA PRAKASH PON

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW MAH
GOA
ORI
DEL
BIH

MALANI SINGH
VIKARAM HANSH
S.K PANIGIRI
VIJAY CHAOUDARY
RAHUL KUMAR

20:17
20:16
20:17
20:17
20:16

RED
BLUE

4 4 Bantam (51-54kg) PAWAN SSCB
JACKSON PUKHRAMBAN MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHT TIRTH ROUTH ASM
HP
GUJ
BEN
RSPB/

VIKRAM LAMBA
ASHOK NAGI
NICOLAS
AMAN SHAW
PRADEEP BISHT

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5 Bantam (51-54kg) BANJOP NONGKHLAW MEG
MOHAMMED BILAL TEL BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHAOUDARY GOA
ASM
BEN
MAN
ORI

VIKARAM HANSH
A KAPPU
AMAN SHAW
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
S.K PANIGIRI

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 6 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) SACHIN RSPB
MANISH RATHORE UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ASM VIKRAM LAMBA CHT
GUJ
HP
BIH
MAH

TIRTH ROUTH
GURANG SOLNKI
ASHOK NAGI
RAHUL KUMAR
MALANI SINGH

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 7 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) RAHUL KUMAR J&K
M SRI RAM VAISHNAV TN

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RSPB/ PRADEEP BISHT DEL
RAJ
ASM
GUJ
MAN

VIJAY CHAOUDARY
LALIT RAJPUT
A KAPPU
NICOLAS
VIDHYA NAND SALAM

28:27
27:27
27:26
28:27
28:26

RED
BLUE

8 8 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) ANAND HELA BEN
LAKHVIR LAMBA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GOA VIKARAM HANSH MAH
RSPB/
ORI
HP
ASM

MALANI SINGH
PRADEEP BISHT
S.K PANIGIRI
ASHOK NAGI
VIKRAM LAMBA

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30
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RED
BLUE

9 9 Light Wt. (57-60kg) V MANIKANDAN TN
HARSH AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH RAHUL KUMAR RAJ
BEN
GUJ
CHT
DEL

LALIT RAJPUT
AMAN SHAW
GURANG SOLNKI
TIRTH ROUTH
VIJAY CHAOUDARY

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 10 Light Wt. (57-60kg) VARINDER SINGH RSPB
AMLESH KUMAR BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUJ NICOLAS ASM
MAN
GOA
ORI
MAH

A KAPPU
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
VIKARAM HANSH
S.K PANIGIRI
MALANI SINGH

30:24
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

11 11 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) SHAILENDRA PRASAD KUSHWAH JHA
RATANDEEP SHARMA UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NAGI BEN
BIH
ASM
RAJ
CHT

AMAN SHAW
RAHUL KUMAR
VIKRAM LAMBA
LALIT RAJPUT
TIRTH ROUTH

24:30
27:30
24:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

12 12 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) HAMZA ABDUL TEL
DINIL K DEVAN KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGIRI GUJ
ASM
DEL
MAN
GOA

NICOLAS
A KAPPU
VIJAY CHAOUDARY
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
VIKARAM HANSH

30:27
30:25
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 13 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) PARMOD  KUMAR AIP
SAHIL GURUNG SIK

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUJ GURANG SOLNKI RSPB/
HP
BEN
MAH
BIH

PRADEEP BISHT
ASHOK NAGI
AMAN SHAW
MALANI SINGH
RAHUL KUMAR

10:8
10:9
10:8
10:9
10:8

RED
BLUE

14 14 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) NIKHIL NAIK GAONKAR GOA
BALNAS SANGMA MEG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW DEL
CHT
ASM
GUJ
ORI

VIJAY CHAOUDARY
TIRTH ROUTH
A KAPPU
NICOLAS
S.K PANIGIRI

30:24
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

15 15 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) MOHAMMAD MOIN SHIKH GUJ
JASHANPREET SINGH PUN BLUE KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAJPUT BEN
BIH
ASM
RSPB/
HP

AMAN SHAW
RAHUL KUMAR
VIKRAM LAMBA
PRADEEP BISHT
ASHOK NAGI

8:10
8:10

10:9
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

16 16 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) SAI TEJA SEELA AP
PRAVESH KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAH MALANI SINGH ORI
GUJ
ASM
MAN
CHT

S.K PANIGIRI
NICOLAS
A KAPPU
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
TIRTH ROUTH

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 17 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) JUSTERWELL JYRWA MEG
ABHISEKH SHAW BEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GOA VIKARAM HANSH ASM
HP
RAJ
BIH
RSPB/

VIKRAM LAMBA
ASHOK NAGI
LALIT RAJPUT
RAHUL KUMAR
PRADEEP BISHT

25:30
27:30
27:29
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

18 18 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) GANSHYAM SINGH BIH
SK. ATHAUR RAHMAN BEN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHAOUDARY GUJ
ASM
CHT
ORI
MAH

GURANG SOLNKI
A KAPPU
TIRTH ROUTH
S.K PANIGIRI
MALANI SINGH

9:10
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

19 19 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) HARSH CHOUDHARY RAJ
SHIVAM SAINI UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAN VIDHYA NAND SALAM GOA
GUJ
ORI
BIH
MAH

VIKARAM HANSH
NICOLAS
S.K PANIGIRI
RAHUL KUMAR
MALANI SINGH

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

20 20 Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg) MEET GOHIL DNHDD
PRANAV H KER BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ASM VIKRAM LAMBA HP
RAJ
BEN
RSPB/
GUJ

ASHOK NAGI
LALIT RAJPUT
AMAN SHAW
PRADEEP BISHT
GURANG SOLNKI

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

21 21 Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg) DEV RAJ P KAR
ADITYA KUMAR ORI

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHT TIRTH ROUTH ASM
GUJ
DEL
ORI
BIH

A KAPPU
NICOLAS
VIJAY CHAOUDARY
S.K PANIGIRI
RAHUL KUMAR

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

22 22 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) NABAJIT BASUMATARY NAG
SUBBIAH SANTHOSH PON

RED DSQ

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUJ GURANG SOLNKI MAH
GOA
BIH
ORI
RAJ

MALANI SINGH
VIKARAM HANSH
RAHUL KUMAR
S.K PANIGIRI
LALIT RAJPUT

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

23 23 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) ABHINAV RAI UP
VICKY AIP BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHT TIRTH ROUTH RSPB/
UTK
GUJ
ASM
DEL

PRADEEP BISHT
JOGENDRA BORA
NICOLAS
A KAPPU
VIJAY CHAOUDARY

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
ABD Abandon DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout Rn Round number
RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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