



**Session Results** 

Session 1

## SAT 25 NOV 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Minimum (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	DAKSH CHOUHAN JATINDER		CHT CHD	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	MAH	MALANI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	HP	VIKRAM LAMBA ASHOK NAGI S.K PANIGIRI			- -
						Judge 5:		NICOLAS			-
						0					
2	2	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	RISHI KUMAR KUSHWAN NIKHIL BHUIYA		RAJ JHA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	Α ΚΑΡΡυ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CHT RSPB/ BIH	GURANG SOLNKI TIRTH ROUTH PRADEEP BISHT RAHUL KUMAR			28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
						Judge 5:	MAN	VIDHYA NAND SAL	AM		28:29
3	3	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	AVINASH CHANDEL UDHAYA PRAKASH		HP PON	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GOA ORI	MALANI SINGH VIKARAM HANSH S.K PANIGIRI VIJAY CHAOUDAR' RAHUL KUMAR	Y		20:17 20:16 20:17 20:17 20:16
	4	Denters (54 54ke)			DAMAAN		0000			5.0	
4	4	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED BLUE	PAWAN JACKSON PUKHRAMBAN		SSCB MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	СНТ	TIRTH ROUTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP GUJ BEN	VIKRAM LAMBA ASHOK NAGI NICOLAS AMAN SHAW PRADEEP BISHT			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
						0					
5	5	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED BLUE	BANJOP NONGKHLAW MOHAMMED BILAL		MEG TEL	BLUE	ко	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHAOUDARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BEN MAN	VIKARAM HANSH A KAPPU AMAN SHAW VIDHYA NAND SAL S.K PANIGIRI	AM		
6	6	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SACHIN MANISH RATHORE		RSPB UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	VIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	guj Hp Bih	TIRTH ROUTH GURANG SOLNKI ASHOK NAGI RAHUL KUMAR MALANI SINGH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
7	7	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	RAHUL KUMAR M SRI RAM VAISHNAV		J&K TN	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	RSPB/	PRADEEP BISHT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ ASM GUJ	VIJAY CHAOUDAR' LALIT RAJPUT A KAPPU NICOLAS VIDHYA NAND SAL			28:27 27:27 27:26 28:27 28:26
8	8	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED			BEN	BLUE		E-0	
			Referee:	BLUE GOA	LAKHVIR LAMBA VIKARAM HANSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	rspb/ ori hp	BLUE MALANI SINGH PRADEEP BISHT S.K PANIGIRI ASHOK NAGI VIKRAM LAMBA	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 26:30





**Session Results** 

Session 1

## SAT 25 NOV 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Light Wt. (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	V MANIKANDAN HARSH		TN AIP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BIH	RAHUL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN GUJ CHT	LALIT RAJPUT AMAN SHAW GURANG SOLNKI TIRTH ROUTH VIJAY CHAOUDAR`	(		27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
10	10	Light Wt. (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	VARINDER SINGH AMLESH KUMAR		RSPB BIH	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GUJ	NICOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN GOA ORI	A KAPPU VIDHYA NAND SAL VIKARAM HANSH S.K PANIGIRI MALANI SINGH	AM		30:24 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
11	11	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	SHAILENDRA PRASAD KUSHWAH RATANDEEP SHARMA		JHA UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	HP	ASHOK NAGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH ASM	AMAN SHAW RAHUL KUMAR VIKRAM LAMBA LALIT RAJPUT TIRTH ROUTH			24:30 27:30 24:30 27:30 26:30
10	10						252			
12	12	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	HAMZA ABDUL DINIL K DEVAN		TEL KER	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ORI	S.K PANIGIRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL MAN	NICOLAS A KAPPU VIJAY CHAOUDAR VIDHYA NAND SAL VIKARAM HANSH			30:27 30:25 30:27 29:28 30:27
13	13	Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	PARMOD KUMAR SAHIL GURUNG		AIP SIK	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	GUJ	GURANG SOLNKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP BEN MAH	PRADEEP BISHT ASHOK NAGI AMAN SHAW MALANI SINGH RAHUL KUMAR			10:8 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:8
14	14	Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	NIKHIL NAIK GAONKAR BALNAS SANGMA		GOA MEG	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ASM GUJ	VIJAY CHAOUDAR TIRTH ROUTH A KAPPU NICOLAS S.K PANIGIRI	(		30:24 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:26
15	15	Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	MOHAMMAD MOIN SHIKH JASHANPREET SINGH		GUJ PUN	BLUE	ко	R2	
		Referee:	RAJ	LALIT RAJPUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH ASM RSPB/	AMAN SHAW RAHUL KUMAR VIKRAM LAMBA PRADEEP BISHT ASHOK NAGI			8:10 8:10 10:9 8:10 8:10
16	16	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	SAI TEJA SEELA PRAVESH KUMAR		AP HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAH	MALANI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ ASM MAN	S.K PANIGIRI NICOLAS A KAPPU VIDHYA NAND SAL TIRTH ROUTH	AM		27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30





**Session Results** 

Session 1

## SAT 25 NOV 2023 11:00 AM

Order Bout Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	Decision		
17	17	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)		RED BLUE	JUSTERWELL JYRWA ABHISEKH SHAW		MEG BEN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GOA	VIKARAM HANSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RAJ	VIKRAM LAMBA ASHOK NAGI LALIT RAJPUT RAHUL KUMAR PRADEEP BISHT			25:30 27:30 27:29 27:30 26:30
18	18	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80	)ka)	RED	GANSHYAM SINGH		BIH	RED	WP	4:1	
		<b>0 )</b> (	0,	BLUE	SK. ATHAUR RAHMAN		BEN				
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHAOUDARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM CHT ORI	GURANG SOLNKI A KAPPU TIRTH ROUTH S.K PANIGIRI MALANI SINGH			9:10 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
19	19	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80	)kg)	RED BLUE	HARSH CHOUDHARY SHIVAM SAINI		RAJ UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAN	VIDHYA NAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	guj ori Bih	VIKARAM HANSH NICOLAS S.K PANIGIRI RAHUL KUMAR MALANI SINGH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
20	20	Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg)		RED	MEET GOHIL		DNHDD				
				BLUE	PRANAV H		KER	BLUE	КО	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	VIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ BEN RSPB/	ASHOK NAGI LALIT RAJPUT AMAN SHAW PRADEEP BISHT GURANG SOLNKI			- - - -
21	21	Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg)		RED BLUE	DEV RAJ P ADITYA KUMAR		KAR ORI	RED	КО	R1	
			Referee:	СНТ	TIRTH ROUTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ DEL ORI	A KAPPU NICOLAS VIJAY CHAOUDAR S.K PANIGIRI RAHUL KUMAR	Y		- - - -
22	22	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)		RED	NABAJIT BASUMATARY		NAG	RED	DSQ		
				BLUE	SUBBIAH SANTHOSH		PON				
			Referee:	GUJ	GURANG SOLNKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	goa Bih Ori	MALANI SINGH VIKARAM HANSH RAHUL KUMAR S.K PANIGIRI LALIT RAJPUT			- - - -
23	23	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)		RED BLUE	ABHINAV RAI VICKY		UP AIP	BLUE	ABD	R2	
			Referee:		TIRTH ROUTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB/ UTK GUJ ASM	PRADEEP BISHT JOGENDRA BORA NICOLAS A KAPPU VIJAY CHAOUDAR			- - - -

LEGEND											
ABD	Abandon	DSQ	Disqualification	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number				
RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points								
								Dama 0 / 0			
www.sw	visstiming.com							Page 3/3			